
 

 

NIIM Human Research Ethics Committee (HREC) Application 

Submission Due Dates and HREC Meeting Dates 2021 
 

Meeting 
No.  

HREC Meeting Date Research Applications and 
Other Submissions Due Date1 

Authorised Prescriber Scheme 
Applications Due Date1,2 

1 Tuesday 23 February 
2021 

Tuesday 2 February 2021 Tuesday 2 February 2021 

2 Tuesday 20 April 2021 Tuesday 30 March 2021 Tuesday 30 March 2021 

3 Tuesday 15 June 2021 Tuesday 25 May 2021 Tuesday 25 May 2021 

4 Tuesday 10 August 2021 Tuesday 20 July 2021 Tuesday 13 July 2021 

5 Tuesday 5 October 2021 Tuesday 14 September 2021 Tuesday 7 September 2021 

6 Tuesday 30 November 
2021 

Tuesday 9 November 2021 Tuesday 2 November 2021 

 

Notes:  

1. Applications must be completed correctly (with all required attachments) and received by the 

HREC Secretary by 5pm on the Application Submission Due Date. Late submissions will be carried 

forward to the following HREC meeting date. 

2. In May 2021, Authorised Prescriber Scheme application deadlines were brought forward, to allow 

timely processing of these applications. 


